

à  
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No...../2006

(CC 5964/2006 arising out of D.No.18776/2006)

AIZAZ ALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeever, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be tagged with SLP(C) No. 8607 of 2006 which is sta  
ted to be

listed on 7th August, 2006 in Court No.4 as Item No. 56.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

{Listing Proforma is annexed}