

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5054, 5050, 5051, 5052, 5053, 5099, 5100, 5101-5104, 5105-5124, 5125, 5126, 5127-5129 & 5283/2008

M/S. COMPETENT AUTOMOBILES CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 18/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Dr. V.P. Appan, Adv.

Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.for

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.for

M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mrs. N. Annapoorni, Adv.for

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' further time is allowed to comply with
the office report for directions dated 28th October, 2010.

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5054, 5050, 5051, 5052, 5053, 5099, 5100, 5101-5104, 5105-5124, 5125, 5126, 5127-5129 & 5283/2008

M/S. COMPETENT AUTOMOBILES CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 18/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Dr. V.P. Appan, Adv.

Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.for
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.for
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mrs. N. Annapoorni, Adv.for

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' further time is allowed to comply with
the office report for directions dated 28th October, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master